Features
PC/104 Modules
PCM-3350 AMD Geode™ CPU Module with
VGA/LCD, Ethernet & SSD
 Low CPU power consumption AMD GX1 processor on board
 Supports CompactFlash SSD solution
 Simple, reliable fanless operation
 Windows® CE ready

 1 x Start up manual
 1 x CD-ROM (Manual, Driver, Utility)
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCM-3350F-G0A1 PC/104 AMD Geode GX1-300 CPU module with
VGA/LCD,  Ethernet, SSD
 PCM-3350FCE-000 PCM-3350F with Windows® CE 3.0
 PCM-3350FCE-001 PCM-3350F with Windows® CE .NET
 PCM-3350Z-G0A1 PCM-3350F with Phoenix Gold Package (-20 ~ 80° C),
operation
 PCM-3350Z2-G0A1 PCM-3350F with Phoenix Platinum package
(-40 ~ 85° C), operation
Optional Accessories
 USB cable (p/n:1703080258)
 RS-422/485 cable (p/n:1703040157)